
SUMMER 2024 

 

# MONDAYS TUESDAYS WEDNESDAYS THURSDAYS FRIDAYS SATURDAYS

1 Mon, 15 Apr 2024 Tue, 16 Apr 2024 Wed, 17 Apr 2024 Thu, 18 Apr 2024 Fri, 19 Apr 2024 Sat, 20 Apr 2024

2 Mon, 22 Apr 2024 Tue, 23 Apr 2024 Wed, 24 Apr 2024 Thu, 25 Apr 2024 Fri, 26 Apr 2024
NO CLASSES - ARTS 
AND CRAFTS FAIR

3 Mon, 29 Apr 2024 Tue, 30 Apr 2024 Wed, 1 May 2024 NO CLASSES - VOTING Fri, 3 May 2024 Sat, 4 May 2024

4 BANK HOLIDAY Tue, 7 May 2024 Wed, 8 May 2024 Thu, 9 May 2024 Fri, 10 May 2024 Sat, 11 May 2024

5 Mon, 13 May 2024 Tue, 14 May 2024 Wed, 15 May 2024 Thu, 16 May 2024 Fri, 17 May 2024 Sat, 18 May 2024

6 Mon, 20 May 2024 Tue, 21 May 2024 Wed, 22 May 2024 Thu, 23 May 2024 Fri, 24 May 2024 Sat, 25 May 2024

HT Mon, 27 May 2024 Tue, 28 May 2024 Wed, 29 May 2024 Thu, 30 May 2024 Fri, 31 May 2024 Sat, 1 Jun 2024

7 Mon, 3 Jun 2024 Tue, 4 Jun 2024 Wed, 5 Jun 2024 Thu, 6 Jun 2024 Fri, 7 Jun 2024 Sat, 8 Jun 2024

8 Mon, 10 Jun 2024 Tue, 11 Jun 2024 Wed, 12 Jun 2024 Thu, 13 Jun 2024 Fri, 14 Jun 2024 Sat, 15 Jun 2024

9 Mon, 17 Jun 2024 Tue, 18 Jun 2024 Wed, 19 Jun 2024 Thu, 20 Jun 2024 Fri, 21 Jun 2024 Sat, 22 Jun 2024

10 Mon, 24 Jun 2024 Tue, 25 Jun 2024 Wed, 26 Jun 2024 Thu, 27 Jun 2024 Fri, 28 Jun 2024 Sat, 29 Jun 2024

11 Mon, 1 Jul 2024 Tue, 2 Jul 2024 Wed, 3 Jul 2024 Thu, 4 Jul 2024 Fri, 5 Jul 2024 Sat, 6 Jul 2024

- Mon, 8 Jul 2024 Thu, 11 Jul 2024 Sat, 13 Jul 2024

Watching Week



WINTER 2024 

 

# MONDAYS TUESDAYS WEDNESDAYS THURSDAYS FRIDAYS SATURDAYS

1 Mon, 16 Sep 2024 Tue, 17 Sep 2024 Wed, 18 Sep 2024 Thu, 19 Sep 2024 Fri, 20 Sep 2024 Sat, 21 Sep 2024

2 Mon, 23 Sep 2024 Tue, 24 Sep 2024 Wed, 25 Sep 2024 Thu, 26 Sep 2024 Fri, 27 Sep 2024 Sat, 28 Sep 2024

3 Mon, 30 Sep 2024 Tue, 1 Oct 2024 Wed, 2 Oct 2024 Thu, 3 Oct 2024 Fri, 4 Oct 2024 Sat, 5 Oct 2024

4 Mon, 7 Oct 2024 Tue, 8 Oct 2024 Wed, 9 Oct 2024 Thu, 10 Oct 2024 Fri, 11 Oct 2024 Sat, 12 Oct 2024

5 Mon, 14 Oct 2024 Tue, 15 Oct 2024 Wed, 16 Oct 2024 Thu, 17 Oct 2024 Fri, 18 Oct 2024 Sat, 19 Oct 2024

HT Mon, 21 Oct 2024 Tue, 22 Oct 2024 Wed, 23 Oct 2024 Thu, 24 Oct 2024 Fri, 25 Oct 2024 Sat, 26 Oct 2024

HT Mon, 28 Oct 2024 Tue, 29 Oct 2024 Wed, 30 Oct 2024 Thu, 31 Oct 2024 Fri, 1 Nov 2024 Sat, 2 Nov 2024

6 Mon, 4 Nov 2024 Tue, 5 Nov 2024 Wed, 6 Nov 2024 Thu, 7 Nov 2024 Fri, 8 Nov 2024 Sat, 9 Nov 2024

7 Mon, 11 Nov 2024 Tue, 12 Nov 2024 Wed, 13 Nov 2024 Thu, 14 Nov 2024 Fri, 15 Nov 2024 Sat, 16 Nov 2024

8 Mon, 18 Nov 2024 Tue, 19 Nov 2024 Wed, 20 Nov 2024 Thu, 21 Nov 2024 Fri, 22 Nov 2024 Sat, 23 Nov 2024

9 Mon, 25 Nov 2024 Tue, 26 Nov 2024 Wed, 27 Nov 2024 Thu, 28 Nov 2024 Fri, 29 Nov 2024 Sat, 30 Nov 2024

10 Mon, 2 Dec 2024 Tue, 3 Dec 2024 Wed, 4 Dec 2024 Thu, 5 Dec 2024 Fri, 6 Dec 2024 Sat, 7 Dec 2024

11 Mon, 9 Dec 2024 Tue, 10 Dec 2024 Wed, 11 Dec 2024 Thu, 12 Dec 2024 Fri, 13 Dec 2024 Sat, 14 Dec 2024

Halloween Week


Christmas Week

PRESENTATION AND AWARDS 
SHOW 

Sunday 1st December 2024

(Minis and Juniors)


Sunday 8th December 2024

(Mids and Seniors)



SPRING 2025 

 

# MONDAYS TUESDAYS WEDNESDAYS THURSDAYS FRIDAYS SATURDAYS

1 Mon, 6 Jan 2025 Tue, 7 Jan 2025 Wed, 8 Jan 2025 Thu, 9 Jan 2025 Fri, 10 Jan 2025 Sat, 11 Jan 2025

2 Mon, 13 Jan 2025 Tue, 14 Jan 2025 Wed, 15 Jan 2025 Thu, 16 Jan 2025 Fri, 17 Jan 2025 Sat, 18 Jan 2025

3 Mon, 20 Jan 2025 Tue, 21 Jan 2025 Wed, 22 Jan 2025 Thu, 23 Jan 2025 Fri, 24 Jan 2025 Sat, 25 Jan 2025

4 Mon, 27 Jan 2025 Tue, 28 Jan 2025 Wed, 29 Jan 2025 Thu, 30 Jan 2025 Fri, 31 Jan 2025 Sat, 1 Feb 2025

5 Mon, 3 Feb 2025 Tue, 4 Feb 2025 Wed, 5 Feb 2025 Thu, 6 Feb 2025 Fri, 7 Feb 2025 Sat, 8 Feb 2025

6 Mon, 10 Feb 2025 Tue, 11 Feb 2025 Wed, 12 Feb 2025 Thu, 13 Feb 2025 Fri, 14 Feb 2025 Sat, 15 Feb 2025

HT Mon, 17 Feb 2025 Tue, 18 Feb 2025 Wed, 19 Feb 2025 Thu, 20 Feb 2025 Fri, 21 Feb 2025 Sat, 22 Feb 2025

7 Mon, 24 Feb 2025 Tue, 25 Feb 2025 Wed, 26 Feb 2025 Thu, 27 Feb 2025 Fri, 28 Feb 2025 Sat, 1 Mar 2025

8 Mon, 3 Mar 2025 Tue, 4 Mar 2025 Wed, 5 Mar 2025 Thu, 6 Mar 2025 Fri, 7 Mar 2025 Sat, 8 Mar 2025

9 Mon, 10 Mar 2025 Tue, 11 Mar 2025 Wed, 12 Mar 2025 Thu, 13 Mar 2025 Fri, 14 Mar 2025 Sat, 15 Mar 2025

10 Mon, 17 Mar 2025 Tue, 18 Mar 2025 Wed, 19 Mar 2025 Thu, 20 Mar 2025 Fri, 21 Mar 2025 Sat, 22 Mar 2025

11 Mon, 24 Mar 2025 Tue, 25 Mar 2025 Wed, 26 Mar 2025 Thu, 27 Mar 2025 Fri, 28 Mar 2025 Sat, 29 Mar 2025

Valentines Week


Watching Week



SUMMER 2025 

 

# MONDAYS TUESDAYS WEDNESDAYS THURSDAYS FRIDAYS SATURDAYS

1 Mon, 28 Apr 2025 Tue, 29 Apr 2025 Wed, 30 Apr 2025 Thu, 1 May 2025 Fri, 2 May 2025 Sat, 3 May 2025

2 Mon, 5 May 2025 Tue, 6 May 2025 Wed, 7 May 2025 Thu, 8 May 2025 Fri, 9 May 2025 Sat, 10 May 2025

3 Mon, 12 May 2025 Tue, 13 May 2025 Wed, 14 May 2025 Thu, 15 May 2025 Fri, 16 May 2025 Sat, 17 May 2025

4 Mon, 19 May 2025 Tue, 20 May 2025 Wed, 21 May 2025 Thu, 22 May 2025 Fri, 23 May 2025 Sat, 24 May 2025

HT Mon, 26 May 2025 Tue, 27 May 2025 Wed, 28 May 2025 Thu, 29 May 2025 Fri, 30 May 2025 Sat, 31 May 2025

5 Mon, 2 Jun 2025 Tue, 3 Jun 2025 Wed, 4 Jun 2025 Thu, 5 Jun 2025 Fri, 6 Jun 2025 Sat, 7 Jun 2025

6 Mon, 9 Jun 2025 Tue, 10 Jun 2025 Wed, 11 Jun 2025 Thu, 12 Jun 2025 Fri, 13 Jun 2025 Sat, 14 Jun 2025

7 Mon, 16 Jun 2025 Tue, 17 Jun 2025 Wed, 18 Jun 2025 Thu, 19 Jun 2025 Fri, 20 Jun 2025 Sat, 21 Jun 2025

8 Mon, 23 Jun 2025 Tue, 24 Jun 2025 Wed, 25 Jun 2025 Thu, 26 Jun 2025 Fri, 27 Jun 2025 Sat, 28 Jun 2025

9 Mon, 30 Jun 2025 Tue, 1 Jul 2025 Wed, 2 Jul 2025 Thu, 3 Jul 2025 Fri, 4 Jul 2025 Sat, 5 Jul 2025

10 Mon, 7 Jul 2025 Tue, 8 Jul 2025 Wed, 9 Jul 2025 Thu, 10 Jul 2025 Fri, 11 Jul 2025 Sat, 12 Jul 2025

11 Mon, 14 Jul 2025 Tue, 15 Jul 2025 Wed, 16 Jul 2025 Thu, 17 Jul 2025 Fri, 18 Jul 2025 Sat, 19 Jul 2025

Watching Week


